September 2022 October 2022
Septem ber 2 6, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1.2 3 1
4 56 7 8 910 2 3456 7 8
OCtOber 2 2022 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9101112 13 14 15
r 18 19 20 271 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
_ )
Monday, September 26 Tuesday, September 27
[110:00am - 11:00am Meeting with Arcadia - Community Solar -
Black, Patrick
[7111:00am - 11:30am BrightNight - Orchard briefing (ACC
Commissioner Jim 0'Connor) (MS Teams) - lan Caikins
Wednesday, September 28 Thursday, September 29
[ 19:00am - 11:30am BOSR Meeting (Tempe Mission Palms Hotel) [719:00am - 10:30am ACC Candidate Forum (Fennemore Craig)
Friday, September 30 Saturday, October 1
Sunday, October 2
|

Jim O'Connor 1 2/23/2023 1:05 PM



Monday, October 3

Wednesday, October 5

Friday, October 7

October 2022 November 2022

OCtOber 3, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 12 3 45
2345678 6 7 8 9101112
octOber 9 2022 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
[ 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31
Tuesday, October 4

[711:00pm - 5:00pm Supplier Diversity Summit & Business Expo
(Hearing Room One & Two) - Adriana Alvarez

Thursday, October 6

Saturday, October 8

Sunday, October 9

Jim O'Connor

2/23/2023 1:05 PM




b October 2022 November 2022
OCtO er 1 0, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 12345
2345678 67 8 9101112
OctOber 16 2022 91011 1213 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
r 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday, October 10 Tuesday, October 11

[7110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese
[7]2:00pm - 3:00pm Meeting with APS and Commissioner O’Connor
(Arizona Corporation Commission (1300 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ
| 85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps.com

Wednesday, October 12 Thursday, October 13
[]8:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting ["19:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
Friday, October 14 Saturday, October 15

[7]9:00am - 10:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call
(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/832739907657?pwd=MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZzWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

Sunday, October 16

Jim O'Connor 3 2/23/2023 1:05 PM



October 2022 November 2022
OCtOber 1 7, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 12 3 45
2 3 456 7 8 6 7 8 91011 12
OCtober 23 2022 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
[ | 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday, October 17 Tuesday, October 18
Wednesday, October 19 Thursday, October 20
[719:00am - 12:00pm Day 1 - 2022 Western Electricity Market
Training Forum Advanced Session: Day-Ahead Markets
(https://caiso.webex.com/caiso/j.php?MTID=m5d9a8d1a71f12188bfdf0
7b3814849e5) - Elaine Hsu
Friday, October 21 Saturday, October 22
Sunday, October 23

Jim O'Connor 4 2/23/2023 1:05 PM



October 24, 2022 - S o nuite o s b e Th B

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 12 3 45
23 456 78 6 7 8 9101112
OctOber 30 2022 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
] 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30
30 31
Monday, October 24 Tuesday, October 25
Wednesday, October 26 Thursday, October 27
[C111:00am - 11:30am Meeting w/Chris Watson and Staff [ 19:00am - 12:00pm Days 2 & 3 - 2022 Western Electricity Market
[711:00pm - 2:00pm Meeting with APS and Commissioner O'Connor Training Forum Advanced Session: Day-Ahead Markets
(Arizona Corporation Commission (1300 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ {https://stanford. zoom.us/j/93164745532?pwd =TGdhZIY5QVZrTUNZH
85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps_com ZNbZC?_ZHErQTOQ) - Elaine Hsu<
[ 110:00am - 10:30am Contingency OM - Jim O'Connor

Friday, October 28 Saturday, October 29
[7]9:00am - 12:00pm Days 2 & 3 - 2022 Western Electricity Market
Training Forum Advanced Session: Day-Ahead Markets

(https://stanford.zoom.us/j/931647455327pwd=TGdhZIY5QVZITUJnZH
ZNbzc2ZHErQT09) - Elaine Hsu <&

Sunday, October 30
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October 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

October 31, 2022 -

1
2 3456 78
November 6, 2022 SRS
| 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Monday, October 31 |

Tuesday, November 1

Wednesday, November 2 ‘Thursday. November 3

Friday, November 4

[719:00am - 10:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call |
(https://usOéweb.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd =MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZzWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

Saturday, November 5

Sunday, November 6

November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Jim O'Connor 6

2/23/2023 1:05 PM




November 7, 2022 -
November 13, 2022

November 2022 December 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 45 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 4 5 6 7 8 910
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, November 7

[110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
0'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

[[111:45am - 12:15pm Soltage & Commissioner O'Connor

Community Solar Discussion (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Joy
Crossman

Tuesday, November 8

Wednesday, November 9
{719:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, November 11

Thursday, November 10
[7]9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Saturday, November 12

Sunday, November 13

Jim O'Connor

7 2/23/2023 1:05 PM



November 2022 December 2022
November 1 4, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12345 12 3
6 7 8 9101112 4567 8 910
November 20 2022 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
[} 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
e ‘ —
Monday, November 14 Tuesday, November 15
[ 13:30pm - 4:15pm WCPSC Regional Meeting 4:30 p.m.-5:15pm [18:00am - 8:30am TEP Briefing w/Karen Canfield

(csm
(https://cpuc.webex.com/cpuc/j.php?MTID=ma14e1f3853afbb98cc8b4
057290608d4) - Wynn, Cheryl

[7]8:30am - 9:00am UNS Electric and Commissioner O'Connor: UNS
Electric Rate Case Review (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Kansfield,
Karen

[T19:00am - 9:45am Orsted ACC / CEC project briefing (Commissioner
Q'Connor) (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - lan Calkins

[T19:45am - 10:15am WRA x O'Connor
(https.//westernresources.zoom.us/j/82638887291) - Murphy
Bannerman

[7110:30am - 11:30am SRP Briefing w/ Commissioner O'Connor
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - David Felix

Wednesday, November 16 Thursday, November 17
[18:00am - 12:00pm Contingency Open Meeting

Friday, November 18 Saturday, November 19

Sunday, November 20

Jim O'Connor 8 2/23/2023 1:05 PM



November 21, 2022 -
November 27, 2022

November 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday, November 21

Tuesday, November 22

Wednesday, November 23

Friday, November 25

Thursday, November 24
[ Thanksgiving Day

Saturday, November 26

Sunday, November 27

12 3
45678 910
1112 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Jim O'Connor

2/23/2023 1:05 PM




Friday, December 2 Saturday, December 3

Sunday, December 4

November 2022 December 2022
November 28, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 1T 2 3
6 7 8 9101112 4 56 7 8 910
December 4 2022 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1112 13 14 15 16 17
] 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday, November 28 Tuesday, November 29
[7110:00am - Winter Preparedness Workshop - Adriana Alvarez
Wednesday, November 30 Thursday, December 1
[ 19:30am - 10:00am Global Water Company Update Meeting
W/Chris Krygier (Phoenix Office) - Adriana Alvarez

Jim O'Connor 10
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December 2022 January 2023
December 5, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 12 3 4567
4 5 6 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
December 1 1 2022 111213 14 15 16 17 1516 17 18 19 20 21
[ | 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Monday, December 5 Tuesday, December 6
[7110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner [T]9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese
Wednesday, December 7 Thursday, December 8
[719:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
Friday, December 9 Saturday, December 10
[7110:00am - 11:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call
(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/832739907657?pwd=MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZZWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu©
Sunday, December 11

Jim O'Connor 11 2/23/2023 1:05 PM




December 2022 January 2023
December 1 2, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1T 2 3 12 3 45 6 7
4 5 6 7 8 910 8 910111213 14
December 18 2022 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
[ | 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Monday, December 12 Tuesday, December 13
Wednesday, December 14 Thursday, December 15
- o i ]
Friday, December 16 ' Saturday, December 17
[7110:00am - 10:30am Meeting with Matthew Derr/Southwest Gas &
Matt Ligouri, Sr. Manager/Public Affairs (Arizona Corporation
Commission (1200 W Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007)) - Adriana
Alvarez
["]11:30am - 1:00pm ACC Holiday Party (Hearing Room 1) - Jackie
Neese
| . -
Sunday, December 18
Jim O'Connor 12

2/23/2023 1:05 PM



December 2022 January 2023
December 1 9, 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 1234567
45678910 8 9101112 13 14
December 25 2022 1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
] 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31
Monday, December 19 Tuesday, December 20
| _|Contingency Open Meeting (Hearing Room 1)
Wednesday, December 21 Thursday, December 22
|
Friday, December 23 Saturday, December 24
|
Sunday, December 25
|

Jim O'Connor 13 2/23/2023 1:.05 PM



December 26, 2022 -
January 1, 2023

January 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3
4 56 7 8 910
111213 14 1516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

123 4567

8 91011121314
1516 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Monday, December 26
[_IChristmas Holiday (Observed)

Tuesday, December 27

Wednesday, December 28

Friday, December 30

Thursday, December 29

Saturday, December 31

Sunday, January 1

Jim O'Connor

14
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